Results Day 2

15.0k Free, mass start — 6 laps of 2.5k course

BIB
21
23
24
22
28
25
27
29
26

NAME

Levi Nadlersmith
Conor McGovern
Levi Warkentine
Sean Carter

Ben Dearing
Cameron Roe
Alex Druwe
Samuel Anthony
Simon Giasson

10.0k Free, mass start — 4 laps of 2.5k course

BIB
31
32
33
35
36
38
34
37
39
40
41

NAME

Lisle Compton

Maya Boivin

Elora Adamson

Katie Lockhart — Westerns
Karly Lockhart — Westerns
Claire Hensrud

Alex Loeppky

Sarah-Lynn Bergen
Amelia Kovachik

Eveline Juce

Zoe Berard — Westerns
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CANADA WINTER GAMES QUALIFIERS / JR WESTERNS
RESULTS

FINISH TIME
00:45:37
00:47:56
00:49:45
00:51:04
00:52:46
00:55:05
00:55:53
00:57:00

DNF

FINISH TIME
00:36:28
00:36:38
00:36:47
00:38:31
00:38:31
00:39:50
00:40:29
00:42:23
00:42:24

DNF
DNF
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Results Day 2

7.5k Free, mass start — 3 laps of 2.5k course

BIB

42
43
44
45
46

50
49
47
48

NAME
Juvenile Boys
Lucas Smith
Liam Allan
Devin Gellatly
lan Mitchell
Zachary Enns

Juvenile Girls
Sonya Strocen
Tessa Warkentine
Mhari Anthony
Emily Davidson

5.0k Free, mass start — 2 lap of 2.5k course

BIB

51
52
54
53
55
57

BIB
56

60
59
61
62
65
66
64
58
63

NAME

Midget Boys
James Bergen
Liam Pelletier
Taschi Klaschka
Gideon Nadlersmith
Torin Frith

Erik Penton

Para Nordic
NAME
Jesse Bachinsky — Para B4

Midget Girls

Elise Hummelbrunner
Sadie McCallum
Brooklyn Francis
Alexisse Berard
Hannah Read

Breeze Boucha
Gabrielle Pelletier
Casey Nelson
Meaghan Smith
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WESTERNS TEAM TRIALS (MIDGETS/JUVENILES)
RESULTS

FINISH TIME

00:26:04
00:27:48
00:28:21
00:28:55
00:36:40

00:32:31
00:33:11
00:34:53
00:35:39

FINISH TIME

00:18:55
00:19:04
00:19:08
00:19:09
00:23:01

DNS

FINISH TIME
00:20:13

00:18:42
00:19:05
00:19:56
00:20:06
00:23:35
00:25:11
00:26:17

DNF

DNS
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